Submittal Due Date: 09/12/22

FINAL VENDOR REFERENCE LIST
2022 SIDEWALK PROJECT PHASE 5

Bid No.: 22-048

ENGINEERING

Vendor Name Address City St Zip Code  SMWBE
004632 AENEW JRINC 460 VAN PELT LANE PENSACOLA FL 32505

067544 AFFORDABLE CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION LLC 4089 E JOHNSON AVE PENSACOLA  FL 32515 Y
077498 ALL PHASE CONSTRUCTION OF NW FL LLC 5340 BRIGHT MEADOW RD MILTON FL 32570

071765 ATLAS BUILDERS GROUP 4366 AVALON BLVD MILTON FL 32583

081043 BCK SPECUALTIES INC 1709 ANTIBES CIR GULF BREEZE FL 32563

069786 BEAR GENERAL CONTRACTORSLLC 1216 N PALAFOX ST STE A PENSACOLA  FL 32501

036997 BELLVIEW SITE CONTRACTORS INC 3300 GODWIN LANE PENSACOLA FL 32526 Y
038068 BIGGS GREEN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC PO BOX 1552 PENSACOLA  FL 32591 Y
053457 BIRKSHIRE JOHNSTONE LLC 507 E FAIRFIELD DR PENSACOLA FL 32503 Y
065013 BKW INC 8132 PITTMAN AVE PENSACOLA  FL 32534 Y
070527 BLOWERS, BENJAMIN DBA INNOVIS USA LLC 5540 LEESWAY BLVD PENSACOLA FL 32504

022856 BROWN CONSTRUCTN OF NW FL INC 10200 COVE AVE PENSACOLA  FL 32534 Y
078639 C W ROBERTS CONTRACTING INC 4375 MCCOY DRIVE PENSACOLA  FL 32503

042045 CHAVERS CONSTRUCTION INC 801 VIRECENT ROAD CANTONMENT FL 32533 Y
049653 CHRISTOPHER C BARGAINEER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION INC 6550 BUD JOHNSON ROAD PENSACOLA  FL 32505 Y
070475 CRUZ, SHAWN C DBA COASTAL PROPERTY PREPARATION LLC 5700 ALMAX COURT PENSACOLA  FL 32506

033554 D K E MARINE SERVICES P O BOX 2395 PENSACOLA  FL 32513 Y
070603 D+B BUILDERS 670 MOLINO ROAD MOLINO FL 32577

007055 DAVIS MARINE CONSTRUCTION INC 8160 ASHLAND AVENUE PENSACOLA FL 32534 Y
065871 ECSCLLC 8400 LITLE JOHN JUNCTION NAVARRE FL 32566 Y
049947 EMERALD COAST CONSTRUCTORS INC 9425 WANDA DR PENSACOLA FL 32514

072705 EVAN CHASE CONSTRUCTION INC 2991 SOUTH HIGHWAY 29 CANTONMENT FL 32533 Y
032038 EVANS CONTRACTING INC 400 NEAL ROAD CANTONMENT FL 32533

055177 FLORIDA CONCRETE CONCEPTS INC 4432 ALANTHUS STREET MILTON FL 32583

074355 GANNETT MHC MEDIA INC DBA PENSACOLA NEWS JOURNAL 2 NORTH PALAFOX ST PENSACOLA  FL 32502

050495 GB GREEN CONSTRUCTION MGMT & CONSULTING INC 303 MAN'O'WAR CIRCLE CANTONMENT FL 32533 Y
058714 GREG ALLEN CONSTRUCTION INC 5006 PERSIMMON HOLLOW ROAD MILTON FL 32583 Y
063457 GSI CONSTRUCTION CORP INC 2993 WALLACE LAKE ROAD PACE FL 32571 Y
000591 GULF ATLANTIC CONSTRUCTORS INC 650 WEST OAKFIELD RD PENSACOLA  FL 32503 Y
044100 GULF BEACH CONSTRUCTION 1308 UPLAND CREST COURT GULF BREEZE FL 32563 Y
069565 GULF COAST INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 12196 HWY 89 JAY FL 32565 Y
074827 GULF COAST MINORITY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC 321 NDEVILLERS ST STE 104 PENSACOLA  FL 32501

017352 GULF COAST TRAFFIC ENGINEERS 8203 KIPLING STREET PENSACOLA FL 32514

036662 HHHCONSTRUCTION OF NWF INC 8190 BELLE PINES LANE PENSACOLA  FL 32526

070385 HANTO & CLARKE GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 1401 E BELMONT ST PENSACOLA  FL 32501

080650 HARRIS INMAN CONSTRUCTN CO INC 3583 LAGUNA COURT GULF BREEZE FL 32563

044713 HENRY HAIRE BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT INC 6341 HIGHWAY 90 STEB MILTON FL 32570

022978 INGRAM SIGNALIZATION INC 4522 N DAVIS HWY PENSACOLA  FL 32503 Y
071564 JOSEPH BRIDGES DBA JOE'S LINE UP 222 EHRMANN ST PENSACOLA  FL 32507
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LAS CONTRACTING CORP

LEA, DOUGLAS C DBA L&L CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
LTS CONSTRUCTION LLC

LYNN, STEVEN W MCCULLOUGH AND SON

MCDELT, LLC

NORD, STEVE DBA SEA HORSE GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING INC

PENSACOLA BAY AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE DBA GREATER PENSACOLA CHAMBER
PERDIDO GRADING & PAVING

PERRITT, CHRIS LLC

R D WARD CONSTRUCTION CO INC

RADFORD & NIX CONSTRUCTION LLC

RANDALL, HENRY DBA RANDALL CONSTRUCTION

ROADS INC OF NWF

SITE AND UTILITY LLC

SOUTHERN UTILITY CO INC

THE GREEN SIMMONS COMPANY INC

UTILITY SERVICE COMPANY INC

W PRINC

WARRINGTON UTILITY & EXCAVATING INC
WHITESELL-GREEN INC

YERKES SOUTH INC

Vendors: 61

Address
13701 N NEBRASKA AVE STE 102

9655 SOUTH TRACE ROAD
4771 BAYOU BLVD #290
1104 FRETZ STREET

4675 BALMORAL DRIVE
4238 GULF BREEZE PKWY
P O BOX 3717

117 W GARDEN ST

PO BOX 3333

5340 BRIGHT MEADOWS ROAD
15 EAST HERMAN STREET
7014 PINE FOREST ROAD
1045 S FAIRFIELD DRIVE
106 STONE BLVD

PO BOX 30136

P O BOX 2055

3407 NORTH W STREET
4326 GULF BREEZE PARKWAY
4175 BRIARGLEN RD

8401 UNTREINER AVE

P O BOX 2849

634 LAKEWOOD RD

Bid No.: 22-048

City

TAMPA
MILTON
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
GULF BREEZE
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
MILTON
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
CANTONMENT
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
GULF BREEZE
MILTON
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA

S
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

—

Zip Code SMWBE
33613

32583 Y
32503 Y
32534

32504 Y
32563 Y
32516

32502

32516 Y
32570 Y
32505

32526 Y
32506

32533

32503 Y
32513 Y
32505 Y
32563

32583 Y
32534 Y
32513

32507 Y



